Product Overview



Fast Ethernet managed Multiport Converter 24 x 100Base-TX/FX



Description

With the new generation of multiport media converter it is possible to realise the media conversion of up to 24 ports in 1 height unit (1 HU). This port density can be reached also with the standard optical connectors such as ST- and SC-duplex.

Beside this high port density the actual 24 port converter has several additional features such as SNMP/web-based management, optional redundant power supply and auto-crossing integrated. The MICROSENS converter are designed for the installation into 19" racks. With this compact design it is possible to reach very high port densities in the central distribution racks.

The connection to the central switch is done, depending on the version, by Telco or RJ-45 cable. The Telco cables are having an RJ-21 connector with a capacity of 12 twisted-pair connections and offer flexibility and simple installation.

Properties

- Compact design, lowest costs per port
- Cost optimised, repeaterless copper/fiber conversion
- Simple handling/installation
- Support of half- and full-duplex connections
- Integrated management, stackable
- Optional redundant power supply

Order Information

Description

Article Number

RJ-45 Anschlüsse

24 Port Fast Ethernet Media Converter Multimode 1310nm ST, 19"1U, RJ-45, manageable	MS416900M
24 Port Fast Ethernet Media Converter Multimode 1310nm SC, 19"1U, RJ-45, manageable	MS416901M
24 Port Fast Ethernet Media Converter Single mode 1310nm ST, 15km , 19"1U, RJ-45, manageable	MS416905M
24 Port Fast Ethernet Media Converter Single Mode 1310nm SC, 15km, 19"1U, RJ-45, manageable	MS416906M
TELCO Anschlüsse	
24 Port Fast Ethernet Media Converter Multimode 1310nm ST, 19"1U, manageable	MS416920M
24 Port Fast Ethernet Media Converter, 1310 nm Multimode SC, 19"1U, TELCO, manageable	MS416921M
24 Port Fast Ethernet Media Comverter, Single Mode 1310nm ST, 19"1U, TELCO, manageable	MS416925M
24 Port Fast Ethernet Media Converter Multimode 1310nm MT-RJ, 19"1U, TELCO, manageable	MS416929M

Accessories

Description

Article Number

RPSU unit for the supply of up to 6 converter systems (24 Port FX/TX), RPSU interface for $\mbox{MS416031}$ MS41692xM

RPSU cable, x: length in m	MS190450-x
nmp Professional - MICROSENS Network Management Platform - java software and one year update license	MS200160-1
Power cord EU/C13 with locking system, 3x1mm2 (US:AWG18) black 2m	MS190004VS
Power cord UK/C13 with locking system, 3x1mm2 (US:AWG18) black 2m	MS190005VS
Power cord US/C13 with locking system, 3x1mm2 (AWG18) black 2m	MS190006VS

This document in whole or in part may not be duplicated, reproduced, stored or retransmitted without prior written permission of MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG. All information in this document is provided 'as is' and subject to change without notice. MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG disclaims any liability for the correctness, completeness or quality of the information provided, fitness for a particular purpose or consecutive damage. MICROSENS is a trademark of MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG. Any product names mentioned herein may be trademarks and/or registered trademarks of their respective companies.

© 2015.11.23 MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG - 59067 Hamm/Germany - Tel. +49 2381 9452-0 - www.microsens.com